29.11.2014

Serie Platz St-Nr.

1.

WNE W

SJNTN

109
404
413

101
405
426

431
204
437

11. SeeHotd Skatfestival 2014

Serienwertung

Freitag

Name, Vorname

Reeg, Georg
Raschke, Alexandra
Seeber, Hartmut

Niehtsener, Willi
Seferovic, Senad
Claus, Jurgen

Hussain, Mahmood
Bock, Werner
Zink, Bernd

Ergebnis

1.761
1.726
1.634

1.742
1.583
1.531

2.241
1.847
1.734
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